
ELE Wealth Management, LLC

The Art of Saving: The Silver Strategy

Date

 Savings

Amount Completed Date

 Savings

Amount Completed

1-Jan-14 1$                  1$                  12-Feb-14 12$                  574$                

2-Jan-14 2$                  3$                  13-Feb-14 13$                   587$                

3-Jan-14 3$                  6$                  14-Feb-14 14$                  601$                

4-Jan-14 4$                  10$                15-Feb-14 15$                   616$                

5-Jan-14 5$                  15$                16-Feb-14 16$                  632$                

6-Jan-14 6$                  21$                17-Feb-14 17$                   649$                

7-Jan-14 7$                  28$               18-Feb-14 18$                  667$                

8-Jan-14 8$                  36$               19-Feb-14 19$                  686$               

9-Jan-14 9$                  45$                20-Feb-14 20$                  706$                

10-Jan-14 10$                55$                21-Feb-14 21$                  727$                

11-Jan-14 11$                 66$               22-Feb-14 22$                  749$                

12-Jan-14 12$                78$                23-Feb-14 23$                  772$                

13-Jan-14 13$                91$                24-Feb-14 24$                  796$                

14-Jan-14 14$                105$              25-Feb-14 25$                  821$                

15-Jan-14 15$                120$             26-Feb-14 26$                  847$                

16-Jan-14 16$                136$              27-Feb-14 27$                  874$                

17-Jan-14 17$                153$              28-Feb-14 28$                  902$               

18-Jan-14 18$                171$              1-Mar-14 1$                     903$               

19-Jan-14 19$                190$             2-Mar-14 2$                    905$               

20-Jan-14 20$               210$             3-Mar-14 3$                    908$               

21-Jan-14 21$                231$              4-Mar-14 4$                    912$                

22-Jan-14 22$               253$             5-Mar-14 5$                    917$                

23-Jan-14 23$               276$             6-Mar-14 6$                    923$                

24-Jan-14 24$               300$             7-Mar-14 7$                     930$               

25-Jan-14 25$                325$             8-Mar-14 8$                    938$               

26-Jan-14 26$               351$              9-Mar-14 9$                    947$                

27-Jan-14 27$                378$             10-Mar-14 10$                  957$                

28-Jan-14 28$               406$             11-Mar-14 11$                   968$               

29-Jan-14 29$               435$             12-Mar-14 12$                  980$               

30-Jan-14 30$               465$             13-Mar-14 13$                   993$                

31-Jan-14 31$                496$             14-Mar-14 14$                  1,007$             

1-Feb-14 1$                  497$             15-Mar-14 15$                   1,022$            

2-Feb-14 2$                  499$             16-Mar-14 16$                  1,038$            

3-Feb-14 3$                  502$             17-Mar-14 17$                   1,055$             

4-Feb-14 4$                  506$             18-Mar-14 18$                  1,073$             

5-Feb-14 5$                  511$              19-Mar-14 19$                  1,092$            

6-Feb-14 6$                  517$              20-Mar-14 20$                  1,112$              

7-Feb-14 7$                  524$             21-Mar-14 21$                  1,133$             

8-Feb-14 8$                  532$             22-Mar-14 22$                  1,155$             

9-Feb-14 9$                  541$              23-Mar-14 23$                  1,178$             

10-Feb-14 10$                551$              24-Mar-14 24$                  1,202$            

11-Feb-14 11$                 562$             25-Mar-14 25$                  1,227$             
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26-Mar-14 26$               1,253$          7-May-14 7$                     1,891$             

27-Mar-14 27$                1,280$          8-May-14 8$                    1,899$            

28-Mar-14 28$               1,308$          9-May-14 9$                    1,908$            

29-Mar-14 29$               1,337$           10-May-14 10$                  1,918$             

30-Mar-14 30$               1,367$          11-May-14 11$                   1,929$             

31-Mar-14 31$                1,398$          12-May-14 12$                  1,941$             

1-Apr-14 1$                  1,399$          13-May-14 13$                   1,954$             

2-Apr-14 2$                  1,401$           14-May-14 14$                  1,968$            

3-Apr-14 3$                  1,404$          15-May-14 15$                   1,983$             

4-Apr-14 4$                  1,408$          16-May-14 16$                  1,999$             

5-Apr-14 5$                  1,413$           17-May-14 17$                   2,016$            

6-Apr-14 6$                  1,419$           18-May-14 18$                  2,034$            

7-Apr-14 7$                  1,426$          19-May-14 19$                  2,053$            

8-Apr-14 8$                  1,434$          20-May-14 20$                  2,073$            

9-Apr-14 9$                  1,443$          21-May-14 21$                  2,094$            

10-Apr-14 10$                1,453$          22-May-14 22$                  2,116$             

11-Apr-14 11$                 1,464$          23-May-14 23$                  2,139$             

12-Apr-14 12$                1,476$          24-May-14 24$                  2,163$             

13-Apr-14 13$                1,489$          25-May-14 25$                  2,188$            

14-Apr-14 14$                1,503$          26-May-14 26$                  2,214$             

15-Apr-14 15$                1,518$           27-May-14 27$                  2,241$             

16-Apr-14 16$                1,534$          28-May-14 28$                  2,269$            

17-Apr-14 17$                1,551$           29-May-14 29$                  2,298$            

18-Apr-14 18$                1,569$          30-May-14 30$                  2,328$            

19-Apr-14 19$                1,588$          31-May-14 31$                   2,359$            

20-Apr-14 20$               1,608$          1-Jun-14 1$                     2,360$            

21-Apr-14 21$                1,629$          2-Jun-14 2$                    2,362$            

22-Apr-14 22$               1,651$           3-Jun-14 3$                    2,365$            

23-Apr-14 23$               1,674$          4-Jun-14 4$                    2,369$            

24-Apr-14 24$               1,698$          5-Jun-14 5$                    2,374$            

25-Apr-14 25$                1,723$          6-Jun-14 6$                    2,380$            

26-Apr-14 26$               1,749$          7-Jun-14 7$                     2,387$            

27-Apr-14 27$                1,776$           8-Jun-14 8$                    2,395$            

28-Apr-14 28$               1,804$          9-Jun-14 9$                    2,404$            

29-Apr-14 29$               1,833$          10-Jun-14 10$                  2,414$             

30-Apr-14 30$               1,863$          11-Jun-14 11$                   2,425$            

1-May-14 1$                  1,864$          12-Jun-14 12$                  2,437$            

2-May-14 2$                  1,866$          13-Jun-14 13$                   2,450$            

3-May-14 3$                  1,869$          14-Jun-14 14$                  2,464$            

4-May-14 4$                  1,873$          15-Jun-14 15$                   2,479$            

5-May-14 5$                  1,878$          16-Jun-14 16$                  2,495$            

6-May-14 6$                  1,884$          17-Jun-14 17$                   2,512$             
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18-Jun-14 18$                2,530$          30-Jul-14 30$                  3,289$            

19-Jun-14 19$                2,549$          31-Jul-14 31$                   3,320$            

20-Jun-14 20$               2,569$          1-Aug-14 1$                     3,321$             

21-Jun-14 21$                2,590$          2-Aug-14 2$                    3,323$            

22-Jun-14 22$               2,612$          3-Aug-14 3$                    3,326$            

23-Jun-14 23$               2,635$          4-Aug-14 4$                    3,330$            

24-Jun-14 24$               2,659$          5-Aug-14 5$                    3,335$            

25-Jun-14 25$                2,684$         6-Aug-14 6$                    3,341$             

26-Jun-14 26$               2,710$          7-Aug-14 7$                     3,348$            

27-Jun-14 27$                2,737$          8-Aug-14 8$                    3,356$            

28-Jun-14 28$               2,765$          9-Aug-14 9$                    3,365$            

29-Jun-14 29$               2,794$          10-Aug-14 10$                  3,375$             

30-Jun-14 30$               2,824$         11-Aug-14 11$                   3,386$            

1-Jul-14 1$                  2,825$          12-Aug-14 12$                  3,398$            

2-Jul-14 2$                  2,827$          13-Aug-14 13$                   3,411$             

3-Jul-14 3$                  2,830$         14-Aug-14 14$                  3,425$            

4-Jul-14 4$                  2,834$          15-Aug-14 15$                   3,440$            

5-Jul-14 5$                  2,839$         16-Aug-14 16$                  3,456$            

6-Jul-14 6$                  2,845$          17-Aug-14 17$                   3,473$            

7-Jul-14 7$                  2,852$          18-Aug-14 18$                  3,491$             

8-Jul-14 8$                  2,860$         19-Aug-14 19$                  3,510$             

9-Jul-14 9$                  2,869$         20-Aug-14 20$                  3,530$            

10-Jul-14 10$                2,879$          21-Aug-14 21$                  3,551$             

11-Jul-14 11$                 2,890$         22-Aug-14 22$                  3,573$             

12-Jul-14 12$                2,902$         23-Aug-14 23$                  3,596$            

13-Jul-14 13$                2,915$          24-Aug-14 24$                  3,620$            

14-Jul-14 14$                2,929$          25-Aug-14 25$                  3,645$            

15-Jul-14 15$                2,944$          26-Aug-14 26$                  3,671$             

16-Jul-14 16$                2,960$         27-Aug-14 27$                  3,698$            

17-Jul-14 17$                2,977$          28-Aug-14 28$                  3,726$            

18-Jul-14 18$                2,995$          29-Aug-14 29$                  3,755$             

19-Jul-14 19$                3,014$          30-Aug-14 30$                  3,785$            

20-Jul-14 20$               3,034$          31-Aug-14 31$                   3,816$             

21-Jul-14 21$                3,055$          1-Sep-14 1$                     3,817$             

22-Jul-14 22$               3,077$          2-Sep-14 2$                    3,819$             

23-Jul-14 23$               3,100$          3-Sep-14 3$                    3,822$            

24-Jul-14 24$               3,124$          4-Sep-14 4$                    3,826$            

25-Jul-14 25$                3,149$          5-Sep-14 5$                    3,831$             

26-Jul-14 26$               3,175$           6-Sep-14 6$                    3,837$            

27-Jul-14 27$                3,202$         7-Sep-14 7$                     3,844$            

28-Jul-14 28$               3,230$          8-Sep-14 8$                    3,852$            

29-Jul-14 29$               3,259$          9-Sep-14 9$                    3,861$             
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10-Sep-14 10$                3,871$          22-Oct-14 22$                  4,534$            

11-Sep-14 11$                 3,882$         23-Oct-14 23$                  4,557$             

12-Sep-14 12$                3,894$         24-Oct-14 24$                  4,581$             

13-Sep-14 13$                3,907$          25-Oct-14 25$                  4,606$            

14-Sep-14 14$                3,921$          26-Oct-14 26$                  4,632$            

15-Sep-14 15$                3,936$          27-Oct-14 27$                  4,659$            

16-Sep-14 16$                3,952$          28-Oct-14 28$                  4,687$            

17-Sep-14 17$                3,969$          29-Oct-14 29$                  4,716$             

18-Sep-14 18$                3,987$          30-Oct-14 30$                  4,746$            

19-Sep-14 19$                4,006$         31-Oct-14 31$                   4,777$             

20-Sep-14 20$               4,026$         1-Nov-14 1$                     4,778$            

21-Sep-14 21$                4,047$          2-Nov-14 2$                    4,780$            

22-Sep-14 22$               4,069$         3-Nov-14 3$                    4,783$            

23-Sep-14 23$               4,092$         4-Nov-14 4$                    4,787$            

24-Sep-14 24$               4,116$           5-Nov-14 5$                    4,792$            

25-Sep-14 25$                4,141$           6-Nov-14 6$                    4,798$            

26-Sep-14 26$               4,167$          7-Nov-14 7$                     4,805$            

27-Sep-14 27$                4,194$          8-Nov-14 8$                    4,813$             

28-Sep-14 28$               4,222$          9-Nov-14 9$                    4,822$            

29-Sep-14 29$               4,251$          10-Nov-14 10$                  4,832$            

30-Sep-14 30$               4,281$          11-Nov-14 11$                   4,843$            

1-Oct-14 1$                  4,282$         12-Nov-14 12$                  4,855$            

2-Oct-14 2$                  4,284$         13-Nov-14 13$                   4,868$            

3-Oct-14 3$                  4,287$          14-Nov-14 14$                  4,882$            

4-Oct-14 4$                  4,291$          15-Nov-14 15$                   4,897$            

5-Oct-14 5$                  4,296$          16-Nov-14 16$                  4,913$             

6-Oct-14 6$                  4,302$         17-Nov-14 17$                   4,930$            

7-Oct-14 7$                  4,309$         18-Nov-14 18$                  4,948$            

8-Oct-14 8$                  4,317$          19-Nov-14 19$                  4,967$            

9-Oct-14 9$                  4,326$          20-Nov-14 20$                  4,987$            

10-Oct-14 10$                4,336$          21-Nov-14 21$                  5,008$            

11-Oct-14 11$                 4,347$          22-Nov-14 22$                  5,030$            

12-Oct-14 12$                4,359$          23-Nov-14 23$                  5,053$            

13-Oct-14 13$                4,372$          24-Nov-14 24$                  5,077$             

14-Oct-14 14$                4,386$         25-Nov-14 25$                  5,102$             

15-Oct-14 15$                4,401$          26-Nov-14 26$                  5,128$             

16-Oct-14 16$                4,417$          27-Nov-14 27$                  5,155$             

17-Oct-14 17$                4,434$          28-Nov-14 28$                  5,183$             

18-Oct-14 18$                4,452$          29-Nov-14 29$                  5,212$             

19-Oct-14 19$                4,471$          30-Nov-14 30$                  5,242$            

20-Oct-14 20$               4,491$          1-Dec-14 1$                     5,243$            

21-Oct-14 21$                4,512$          2-Dec-14 2$                    5,245$            
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3-Dec-14 3$                  5,248$            

4-Dec-14 4$                  5,252$             

5-Dec-14 5$                  5,257$             

6-Dec-14 6$                  5,263$             

7-Dec-14 7$                  5,270$             

8-Dec-14 8$                  5,278$             

9-Dec-14 9$                  5,287$             

10-Dec-14 10$                5,297$             

11-Dec-14 11$                 5,308$            

12-Dec-14 12$                5,320$            

13-Dec-14 13$                5,333$             

14-Dec-14 14$                5,347$             

15-Dec-14 15$                5,362$             

16-Dec-14 16$                5,378$             

17-Dec-14 17$                5,395$             

18-Dec-14 18$                5,413$             

19-Dec-14 19$                5,432$             

20-Dec-14 20$               5,452$             

21-Dec-14 21$                5,473$             

22-Dec-14 22$               5,495$             

23-Dec-14 23$               5,518$             

24-Dec-14 24$               5,542$             

25-Dec-14 25$                5,567$             

26-Dec-14 26$               5,593$             

27-Dec-14 27$                5,620$            

28-Dec-14 28$               5,648$            

29-Dec-14 29$               5,677$             

30-Dec-14 30$               5,707$             

31-Dec-14 31$                5,738$             

 

   

Total Saved in 1 Yr:  5,738$      

Investment Advisory Services offered through ELE Advisory Services, LLC, a Registered Investment Advisor. 

Securities offered and sold through GDC Securities, LLC. ELE Advisory Services, LLC and GDC Securities, 

LLC are not associated entities. 

Created By: Kasandra Flemings pg 5 of 5


